
 

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 

 

3rd International Conference on Industrial Engineering and Industrial Management 

XIII Congreso de Ingeniería de Organización 

Barcelona – Terrassa (UPC); September 2, 2009 – September 4, 2009-01-07 

Industrial Engineering: A way for sustainable development 

 

September 2, 2009 - ETSEIB Barcelona 

15.00-16.00 Documentation Delivery  

16.00-17.30 Parallel Session P1  

17.30-18.00 Opening Session 

18.00-18.45 Plenary Session N1 

18.45-19.30 Plenary Session I1  

20.00  Cultural Activities  

21.00  Opening Cocktail 

 

 

September 3, 2009 - ETSEIAT Terrassa 

9.00-10.00 Transfer Barcelona-Terrassa 

10.00-11.30 Parallel Session P2 

11.30-12.00 Coffee-break 

12.00-13.00 Plenary Session I2 

13.00-16.00 Visit Terrassa and Lunch 

16.00-17.30 Parallel Session P3 

17.30-18.00 Coffee-break 

18.00-19.00 Plenary Session N2 

19.00-20.00 Transfer Terrassa-Barcelona 

21.30-24.00 Official Dinner CIO 2009 

 

 

September 4, 2009 - ETSEIB Barcelona 

9.00-10.45  Parallel Session P4  

10.45-11.15  Coffee-break 

11.15-12.15 Plenary Session I3  

12.30-13.30 ADINGOR‘s Meeting 

13.30-15.00 Closing Cocktail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cio2009.org 

 



 

PROGRAMA PRELIMINAR 

 

3rd International Conference on Industrial Engineering and Industrial Management 

XIII Congreso de Ingeniería de Organización 

Barcelona – Terrassa (UPC); September 2, 2009 – September 4, 2009-01-07 

La Ingeniería de Organización: Camino para un desarrollo sostenible 

 

Miércoles 2/9/2009 ETSEIB Barcelona 

15.00-16.00 Recogida Documentación  

16.00-17.30 Sesiones paralelas P1  

17.30-18.00 Sesión de Inauguración 

18.00-18.45 Sesión Plenaria N1 

18.45-19.30 Sesión Plenaria I1  

20.00  Actividades culturales  

21.00  Cocktail de bienvenida 

 

 

Jueves 3/9/2009 ETSEIAT Terrassa 

9.00-10.00 Traslado Barcelona-Terrassa 

10.00-11.30 Sesiones paralelas P2  

11.30-12.00 Coffee-break 

12.00-13.00 Sesión Plenaria I2 

13.00-16.00 Visita Terrassa y Comida 

16.00-17.30 Sesiones paralelas P3  

17.30-18.00 Coffee-break 

18.00-19.00 Sesión Plenaria N2 

19.00-20.00 Regreso Terrassa-Barcelona 

21.30-24.00 Cena oficial CIO 2009 

 

 

Viernes 4/9/2009 ETSEIB Barcelona 

9.00-10.45  Sesiones paralelas P4  

10.45-11.15  Coffee-break 

11.15-12.15 Sesión Plenaria I3  

12.30-13.30 Asamblea Adingor 

13.30-15.00 Cocktail de clausura del 

congreso 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cio2009.org 


